w w w . s e n e c a . i t
T120 / T121
TEMPERATURE
TRANSMITTERS
100% Made & Designed in Italy
Cloud BOXTemperature Transmitters
SENECA I T120 / T121 - Temperature Transmitters2
T120 / T121

Approvals CE CE
Norms EN 61000-6-4, EN 61000-6-2 EN 61000-6-4, EN 61000-6-2, EN 61010-1
ORDER CODES
Code Description
T120 2 wire loop powered transmitter for Pt100 and Ni100 probes
T120-C 2 wire loop powered transmitter for Pt100 and Ni100 probes, calibrated version
T121 Isolated loop powered temperature transmitter
T121-C Isolated loop powered temperature transmitter, calibrated version
SOFTWARE
EASY LP Plug&Play software suite for loop powered devices (K120RTD, K121, T120, T121)
ACCESSORIES
FLEX-DIN DIN rail adapter for T120 and T121
EASY-USB USB - UART TTL converter
S117P1 RS232/USB, TTL/USB, RS485/USB asynchronous serial converter
PT100
POZZ-100 Weld-in thermowell, lenght 100 mm
POZZ-150 Weld-in thermowell, lenght 150 mm
POZZ-200 Weld-in thermowell, lenght 200 mm
POZZ-250 Weld-in thermowell, lenght 100 mm
POZZ-300 Weld-in thermowell, lenght 100 mm
POZZ-50 Weld-in thermowell, lenght 100 mm
ORDER CODES
Code Description
PT100
PT-150-3-M12 PT100 class B, d=3 mm, L= 150 mm, M12 connector
PT-250-2-M12 PT100 classe B, d=2 mm, L= 250 mm, M12 connector
PT-150-3R-M12 PT100 classe B, d=3 mm, L= 150 mm, tapered terminal, M12 connector
PT100-100 Pt100 std length 100 mm
PT100-100-MA Pt100 std length 100 mm, 4-20 mA output
PT100-150 Pt100 std length 150 mm
PT100-150-MA Pt100 std length 150 mm, 4-20 mA output
PT100-200 Pt100 std length 200 mm
PT100-200-MA Pt100 std length 200 mm, 4-20 mA output
PT100-250 Pt100 std length 250 mm
PT100-250-MA Pt100 std length 250 mm, 4-20 mA output
PT100-300 Pt100 std length 300 mm
PT100-300-MA Pt100 std length 300 mm, 4-20 mA output
PT100-50 Pt100 std length 50 mm
PT100-50-MA Pt100 std length 50 mm, 4-20 mA output
PT100-A Atmosphere PT100
PT100-A-MA Atmosphere PT100, 4-20 mA output
PT100-SOLAR Single element 3 wires Pt100 for photovoltaic modules
PT100-SOLAR-MA Single element 3 wires Pt100 for photovoltaic modules, 4-20 mA output